
Airing Out the Quilts Decorah, July 11, 2024- Decorah 2024 Airing Out the Quilts

name email  address

Karen Schulte    k.schulte1984@gmail.com 2399 Red Oak Rd	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Candace Arp darpcarp@hotmail.com 801 E Water St	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Decorah Bank and Trust Quilts of Valor: lobby open until 4pm mariefreeking@gmail.com 202 E Water St	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Judy Masur             jmasur7493@aol.com 406 E Main St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Ace Hardware mike.ellinsen.quilts@gmail.com 200 E. Main St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Silver Birch kate@dragonflybooks.com 104 W. Water St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Dragonfly Books kate@dragonflybooks.com 112 W. Water St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Ace Kitchen Place mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 101 E. Water St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Margaret's Boutique                         210 W. Water St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Ivy Riggs ivy.riggs@gmail.com 207 E Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Fence on River Street: Sue Blom mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 311 W Main Street	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Porter House & NEIQG mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com       401 W Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com  402 W Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellinsen.quilts@gmail.com 408 W. Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellinsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 407 W Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

NEIQG Raffle Quilt mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 409 W Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 410 W Broadway	 Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 502 W. Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mary Lou Cotton mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 406 W. Broadway	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 410 Jefferson St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 406 Jefferson St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen                 mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com      408 Jefferson St.	 Decorah	 IA 52101

Mike Ellingsen mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 402 Jefferson St. 	 Decorah	 IA 52101

Decorah Senior Citizens Center                        senchc1033@gmail.com 806 River Street	 Decorah	 IA 52101

Marie Freeking mariefreeking@gmail.com 412 S. Mechanic St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Melanie Folkerts mike.ellingsen.quilts@gmail.com 407 South Mill St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Nancy Sojka                        nsojka@gmail.com  706 Washington St.	 Decorah	 IA 52101

Sweet Young & Emily Young Johnson                       dsyoung@peoplepc.com 807 Maple St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Ruth Jenkins ruthjenkinsdecorah@gmail.com 810 Maple Ave. 	 Decorah	 IA 52101

Rachel Faldet faldetra@luther.edu 902 Maple Avenue	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Karen Tjossem karentjossem@gmail.com 812 Maple Ave	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Melissa Brown lissabweaver@icloud.com 108 W. Rural Avenue	  Decorah	 IA 521021

Christine Gowdy-Jaehnig christinegj62@gmail.com 802 Ravine	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Georgie Klevar nsojka@gmail.com 113 W. Rural Ave.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Nancy Sojka nsojka@gmail.com 623 Day St	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Cheryl Miller & Nancy Sojka cheryl.sommerset@gmail.com 115 W. Rural Ave.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Susan Herndon 311 Day St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Melanie Folkerts melanie_folkerts@hotmail.com 307 S. Mill St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Anne Clausen anne59clausen@gmail.com 305 Center St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Mary Glock maryglock1@gmail.com 803 Mound St.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Matt and Diane Tapscott tapscottdecorah@gmail.com 402 Mound Street	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Ellen Macdonald macdonel@luther.edu 406 Mound Street	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Julie Buxengaard  jultherule@gmail.com  710 Serenity Drive	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Kathi Wild and Carol Daughten 710 Serenity Court	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Kristina Wiltgen kristinawiltgen@yahoo.com 604 Shady Lane Dr.	  Decorah	 IA 52101

Jarret Johnson Jarrret@redroxyquiltco.com 505 Pine Crest Dr.	  Decorah	 IA 52101
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